21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)


Sep. 19, 2003
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4)
Week
March


(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Reserve Bank of India
—
—
—
—
—
–1,019









Banks
—
8,791
17,497
26,288
780
–2,605









State Governments
4,085
500
—
4,585
–916
–1,809









Others
157
4,730
8,631
13,519
102
8,365

